TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	07/26/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dixon Industries, Inc.		07/26/2006	CORPORATION: KANSAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	4520 Corp.	
Street Address:	4909 Southeast International Way	
City:	Portland	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97222	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1555507	DIXON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)579-6073

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216 579 1700

Email: cgaffney@pearne.com
Correspondent Name: Ronald M. Kachmarik
Address Line 1: 1801 East 9th Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1200

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114-3108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WHQT41686/TM1753US00
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ronald M. Kachmarik
Signature:	/Ronald M. Kachmarik/
	TRADEMARK

900153540 REEL: 004141 FRAME: 0750

Date:	02/01/2010	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Dixon merger certificate#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004141 FRAME: 0751

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AGREEMENT OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"DIXON INDUSTRIES, INC.", A KANSAS CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "4520 CORP., INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "4520 CORP., INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2006, AT 9:59 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



0839480 8100M

060702211

Darriet Smita Hindra

AUTHENTICATION: 4928078

DATE: 07-26-06

TRADEMARK REEL: 004141 FRAME: 0752

RECORDED: 02/01/2010